
THE BRUNCH SALAD

HAM BENEDICT

FRENCH TOAST

THE CLASSIC BREAKFAST

AVOCADO TOAST

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT

THE BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

HOUSE BURGER

SWEET POTATO HASH

QUICHE

THE CHIPOTLE BENEDICT

STEAK FRITES

SHAKSUKA

BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS OR BLOODY MARYS

$19

$25

$19

$25

$24

$22

$25

$19

$24

$19

$24

$27

$22

Crispy prosciutto, 64 degree champagne egg, seasonal
fruit mostarda, arugula, EVVO, fried onion 

Black forest ham, hollindaise sauce, english
muffin, poached eggs 
served with potatoes 

apple cider coulis, seasonal fruit compote,
granola streusel topping, whipped cream,  
brioche bread 
add bacon or pork belly $7.50

Rustic bread, sliced avocado, zaatar, 64 degree egg, garlic tahini,
heirloom cherry tomato, feta, EVOO, arugula 
add bacon or crispy pork belly $7.50

Smoked salmon, artichoke, tomato, fried caper,
chive, english muffin, poached egg hollandaise 

served with potatoes

Brioche bun, sharp cheddar, scrambled eggs, 
sliced avocado, siracha aioli 
bacon or ham • served with potatoes

Roasted sweet potatoes, poblano peppers, confit onions, crispy
pork belly, cilantro crema, cotija cheese, served with two 64
degree egg, green onion, cilantro

Chipotle hollindaise sauce, chorizo, poached eggs, 
english muffin, cotija cheese, cilantro 
served with potatoes SIDES

$7.50

$7.50

$2

$7

$6

$6

ADD CRISPY NEUSKE'S THICK-CUT BACON (3)

ADD CRISPY PORK BELLY

ADD EGG (ANY STYLE)

SIDE SALAD

BREAKFAST POTATOES

TRUFFLE FRIES 
BREWED COFFEE . . . .4
FRENCH PRESS . . . . 5
AMERICANO . . . . 4.75
CAPPUCCINO . . . . 5.25
LATTE . . . . 5.25
HOT OR ICED

MIMOSA . . . . 10
BLOODY MARY . . . . 10
EMPRESS GIN LAVENDER
LEMONADE . . . . 10 
HUCKLEBERRY MULE . . . . 10
APPLE BOURBON SMASH . . . . 10
THE PAPER PLANE . . . . 10
APEROL SPRITZ . . . . 10
IBERGAMOT LIME SPRITZ . . . . 10
HIBISCUS ROSE SPRTIZ . . . . 10

COCKTAILS

BENVOLIO, ITALY, PROSECCO . . . . 9
RIONDO, ITALY, PROSECCO ROSE . . . . 10
CHALKHILL, RUSSIAN RIVER, CHARDONNAY . . . . 14
DRY CREEK, CLARKSBURG, CA, CHENIN BLANC . . . . 11
WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE, ROSE . . . . 14
MATUA, NEW ZEALAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC . . . . 10

WHITE WINE

ELOUAN, OREGON,  PINOT NOIR . . . . 14
PERRIN, COTE DE RHONES, GRANACHE . . . . 11
SERIAL, PASO ROBLES, CABERNET . . . . 12

RED WINE

COFFEE & TEA

$4.99 SPLIT CHARGE 

20 % GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 MORE MORE

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
ICED TEA . . . . 4
LAVENDER LEMONADE . . . . 4.75
HOT TEA . . . . 4
HOT COCOA . . . . 4   
PELLEGRINO . . . . 4
MILK . . . . 2
ORANGE JUICE OR APPLE JUICE . . . . 4
SODA . . . . 4
BOTTLED WATER . . . . 4

HOUSE-MADE SYRUPS  .75

VANILLA BEAN
LAVENDER 
DARK CHOCOLATE

MILK ALTERNATIVE
OAT MILK  .75

REVISION, DISCO NINJA, HAZY IPA . . . . 8
COORS LIGHT . . . . 8
SWAMI IPA . . . . 8
PERONI, EUROPEAN LAGER . . . . 8

BEER

peppers, mushrooms, artichoke, goat
cheese, tomato, topped with arugula 
served with potatoes or side green salad

2 or 3 farm eggs, Neuske’s bacon, toast, 
crispy  potatoes  

8 oz sirloin, brown butter bearnaise,
arugula, truffle fries

1/2 pound angus beef, white cheddar, truffle fries,

brioche, lettuce, tomato, thyme aioli, tomato jam 

Stewed tomatoes, onions, peppers, feta, 2
poached  eggs, cilantro sour cream, served
with choice of pita bread and/or potatoes 

DESSERT ....... 9
CHEESECAKE • berries & fresh cream

CHOCOLATE BUNDT CAKE • chocolate ganache 

3 LAYER MOUSSE  •  strawberry &mint 

$20


